RELAXING RIVER CRUISE

REGULAR DEPARTURES Timetable Overleaf

HERE TO

HELP

We want you to get the most
from your day with Big Bus
Tours in London.

If you need extra information
on any aspect of the tour, or
maybe help with buying
Attraction tickets or
information on bus times,
just ask: our staff will be
pleased to help.

All Big Bus staff

wear our
distinctive

uniform and
carry Big Bus
1D, they can be
found at most
of our stops
around the tour
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BIG BUS TOURS LONDON

FREE WIFI
ON BOARD

Like us on

O o

Stop Number First Bus

@  GREEN PARK UNDERGROUND 08.20
Q HYDE PARK CORNER - Stop opposite Hard Rock Cafe ~ 08.23
€)@ QUEEN MOTHER GATES - Stop opposite London Hilton  08.26
OO MARBLE ARCH - Speakers' Corner 08.30
@@ BAKER STREET - Big Bus stop, Marylebone Road 08:35
OO 0XFORD STREET - Stop RF, Regent Street 08:44
@@ REGENT STREET - Stop V, Regent Street 08.42
PICCADILLY CIRCUS - Stop G, Regent Street 08.44
©/C) HAYMARKET - Big Bus stop outside No.11 Haymarket  08.48
@ TRAFALGAR SQUARE - Stop Z, by the National Gallery ~ 08.50
@@ CRAIG'S COURT - junction of Craig's Court & Whitehall ~ 08.53
(P WHITEHALL - Big Bus stop opposite Horseguards 08.54
B WESTMINSTER BRIDGE - next to the Lion Statue 09.00

L) GUIDED WALKS

10.20am
Royal London

14.00pm

WORTH

€7EACH  STOP 10

You are advised to arrive 10 minutes before departure.

Stop Number
@D LONDON EYE - Big Bus stop, York Road

@D COVENT GARDEN - Big Bus stop outside No.1 Aldwych
OQ sTrauLs

@D TOWER OF LONDON - Big Bus stop, Tower Hill
@) WESTMINSTER PIER - Stop M, Victoria Embankment
€)E) WESTMINSTER BRIDGE - next to the Lion Statue
€2 LAMBETH PALACE - Stop outside Lambeth Palace
@) PARLIAMENT SQUARE - Stop M, Abingdon Street
€D WESTMINSTER ABBEY - Stop outside 43 Tothill Street
€D BUCKINGHAM PALACE - outside No.1 Buckingham Gate
€D ROYAL MEWS - outside No. 31 Buckingham Palace Rd
DD VICTORIA - opposite the Bag of Nails Pub

€Z)E3) VICTORIA STATION - outside Grosvenor Hotel
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Harry Potter :‘ {“‘/‘: London Rocks!
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STOP 10

MADAME

17.00pm

STOP 10

TUSSAUDS

CLASSIC RED TOUR BIG BLUE TOUR

First Bus
09.03
09.08
09.18
09.00
09.19
09.23
09.26
09.30
09.32
09.37
09.39
08.11
08.13

COMMENTARY IN A CHOICE OF 12 LANGUAGES

Stop Number

€D) Marble Arch - Speakers' Corner

€5) MAYFAIR - Park Lane

€] GREEN PARK - Stop PE

@ HYDE PARK CORNER - Stop opposite Hard Rock Cafe

@ HYDE PARK CORNER - Stop L, outside Laneshorough Hotel

@ HARRODS - bus stop outside Harrods, Brompton Road

@ SOUTH KENSINGTON MUSEUMS - Stop N, near Rembrandt Hotel
@ GLOUCESTER ROAD - Stop GR outside underground station

@ KENSINGTON PALACE - Stop N, Kensington Road

@ NOTTING HILL - Stop M, Notting Hill Gate

@ KENSINGTON GARDENS - Ramada Hotel, Bayswater Rd

@ THISTLE HOTEL KENSINGTON GARDENS - Bayswater Rd

@ BAYSWATER - Stop by Elizabeth Hotel, Lancaster Terrace

(%) PADDINGTON STATION - Stop on London St (Next to Praed St)

BUSES EVERY 5 TO 15 MINUTES.

Route times are subject to change.

Wostfield

LONDON w12
STRATFORD CITY E20

Collect your free voucher booklet from
Big Bus staff on any of our Buses.

First Bus
08:25
08:29
08:30
08:36
08:38
08:42
08:45
07:58
08:10
08:13
08:15
08:17
09:01
09:06
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REWARD VOUCHERS

Includes a range of great offers and discounts for a variety of
London venues and attractions which you can use during your
stay in London. Ask Big Bus Staff for details

REWARD VOUCHERs
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COMMENTARY IN A CHOICE
OF 12 LANGUAGES

GREEN LINK

Stop Number
(@ WOBURN - Outside the Royal National Hotel

@ EUSTON STATION - Opposite St. Pancras New Church
@ KINGS CROSS - Big Bus Stop on Pancras Way

@ ST.PANCRAS - Outside St Pancras International Station
@ EUSTON ROAD - Outside St. Pancras New Church

@ WOBURN - Outside the Royal National Hotel

@ BRITISH MUSEUM STOP - Southampton Row

@) YORK ROAD - Bus Stop W, York Road

@ ST. THOMAS' HOSPITAL - Opposite Big Bus Stops 13/20
@ HORSEGUARDS - Opposite Banqueting House

@ DUNCANNON STREET - Bus Stop 6

@ COVENT GARDEN - Big Bus Stop outside No.1 Aldwych

BUSES EVERY 20 MINUTES.

Route times are subject to change.
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First Bus

08:30
08:33
08:43
08:51
08:57
09:02
09:07
09:22
09:27
09:32
09:47
09:47

SPECIAL DEALS

SHREK'S
ADVENTURE!

POCKET GUIDE

FREE SELF-GUIDED WALKING TOURS
&

Pocket

SEA LIFE LONDON
AQUARIUM

THE COCA-COLA MADAME
LONDON EYE TUSSAUDS

THE LONDON
DUNGEON
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www.bigbus.pocketguideapp.com FOR MORE GREAT SAVINGS SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF BIG BUS STAFF
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THE COCA-COLA
LONDON EYE

INCLUDES:

SEA LIFE LONDON  PRiogiry
AQUARIUM ENTRy

DREAMWORKS
TOURS,SHREK'S
ADVENTURE!
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RIVER CRUISES

MAP KEY

CRUISE ROUTE
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CLASSIC RED TOUR

Big Bus has stops at all
the major sights.

BIG BLUE TOUR FEATURED UNDERGROUND

ATTRACTION
GREEN LINK NATIONAL RAIL You can hOp
HOTEL RETURN (j ) INFORMATION < on and off
SERVICEDROP OFF POINTS J POCKET GUIDE

at any of our

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE! stops as

Please ask a member of staff at the location for advice on which bus to board.

often as
you like.
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1111
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HOME JAMES SERVICE

Customers who arrive at Marble Arch 4 28 after the final tour has departed
and wish to return to hotels in Paddington, Bayswater, Notting Hill and
Kensington, may use the Hotel Return Service.

This service departs from Marble Arch 4 28 and
will be available for 2 hours after the final tour has departed.
Customers may disembark where indicated: (O (Drop off only)

BUS STOPS ARE
CLEARLY MARKED
WITH BIG BUS TOURS

HOP-ON, HOP-OFF

PLEASE NOTE: This illustration is not drawn to scale and bears no accurate perspective to anything! ©copyright 2016 Big Bus Tours all rights reserved. Illustrated by Russ North. Designed and produced by Fletcher Ward Design.



