

GUIDED WALKS You are advised to arrive 10 minutes before departure.

Includes a range of great offers and discounts for a variety of London venues and attractions which you can use during your stay in London. Ask Big Bus Staff for details BIG Collect your free voucher booklet from Big Bus staff on any of our Buses.

FREE SELF-GUIDED WALKING TOURS **OUR GUIDED WALKS?**

Explore London at your own pace with a self-guided

walking tour. Download the FREE App and start at any of the locations on the map

www.bigbus.pocketguideapp.com

SPECIAL DEALS

SAVINGS

FOR MORE GREAT SAVINGS SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF BIG BUS STAFF



Like us on **BIG BUS TOURS LONDON**

CLASSIC RED TOUR LIVE ENGLIS	H COM	MENTARY BIG BLUE	TOU
Stop Number	First Bus	Stop Number	First Bus
GREEN PARK UNDERGROUND	08.20	14 14 LONDON EYE – Big Bus stop, York Road	09.03
2 HYDE PARK CORNER – Stop opposite Hard Rock Cafe	08.23	(15) COVENT GARDEN – Big Bus stop outside No.1 Aldwych	09.08
3 QUEEN MOTHER GATES – Stop opposite London Hilton	08.26	16 16 ST PAULS	09.18
4 MARBLE ARCH – Speakers' Corner	08.30	13 18 TOWER OF LONDON - Big Bus stop, Tower Hill	09.00
5 BAKER STREET – Big Bus stop, Marylebone Road	08:35	(19 (19) WESTMINSTER PIER – Stop M, Victoria Embankment	09.19
6 OXFORD STREET - Stop RF, Regent Street	08:44	2020 WESTMINSTER BRIDGE – next to the Lion Statue	09.23
77 REGENT STREET – Stop V, Regent Street	08.42	2121 LAMBETH PALACE – Stop outside Lambeth Palace	09.26
3 8 PICCADILLY CIRCUS – Stop G, Regent Street	08.44	2222 PARLIAMENT SQUARE – Stop M, Abingdon Street	09.30
19 HAYMARKET – Big Bus stop outside No.11 Haymarket	08.48	23 23 WESTMINSTER ABBEY – Stop outside 43 Tothill Street	09.32
10(10) TRAFALGAR SQUARE – Stop Z, by the National Gallery	08.50	23 24 BUCKINGHAM PALACE – outside No.1 Buckingham Gate	09.37
111111 CRAIG'S COURT – junction of Craig's Court & Whitehall	08.53	25 (25) ROYAL MEWS – outside No. 31 Buckingham Palace Rd	09.39
(2) WHITEHALL - Big Bus stop opposite Horseguards	08.54	23 28 VICTORIA – opposite the Bag of Nails Pub	08.11
13 3 WESTMINSTER BRIDGE – next to the Lion Statue	09.00	27 27 VICTORIA STATION – outside Grosvenor Hotel	08.13

TOGE .	7~7
COMMENTARY IN A CHOICE OF 12 LANGUAGES	
Stop Number	First Bu
28 Marble Arch – Speakers' Corner	08:25
MAYFAIR - Park Lane	08:29
30 GREEN PARK – Stop PE	08:30
1 HYDE PARK CORNER – Stop opposite Hard Rock Cafe	08:36
32 HYDE PARK CORNER – Stop L, outside Lanesborough Hotel	08:38
33 HARRODS – bus stop outside Harrods, Brompton Road	08:42
34 SOUTH KENSINGTON MUSEUMS - Stop N, near Rembrandt Hotel	08:45
35 GLOUCESTER ROAD – Stop GR outside underground station	07:58
36 KENSINGTON PALACE – Stop N, Kensington Road	08:10
37 NOTTING HILL – Stop M, Notting Hill Gate	08:13
38 KENSINGTON GARDENS – Ramada Hotel, Bayswater Rd	08:15
33 THISTLE HOTEL KENSINGTON GARDENS - Bayswater Rd	08:17
BAYSWATER – Stop by Elizabeth Hotel, Lancaster Terrace	09:01
PADDINGTON STATION – Stop on London St (Next to Praed St)	09:06

BUSES EVERY 5 TO 15 MINUTES.
Route times are subject to change.

	GREEN LINK COMMENTARY IN A CHOICE OF 12 LANGUAGES	
US	Stop Number	First Bus
5	53 WOBURN - Outside the Royal National Hotel	08:30
9	EUSTON STATION - Opposite St. Pancras New Church	08:33
0	KINGS CROSS - Big Bus Stop on Pancras Way	08:43
6	43 ST. PANCRAS - Outside St Pancras International Station	08:51
В	EUSTON ROAD - Outside St. Pancras New Church	08:57
2 5	WOBURN - Outside the Royal National Hotel	09:02
	46 BRITISH MUSEUM STOP - Southampton Row	09:07
B D	YORK ROAD - Bus Stop W, York Road	09:22
3	48 ST. THOMAS' HOSPITAL - Opposite Big Bus Stops 13/20	09:27
5	HORSEGUARDS - Opposite Banqueting House	09:32
7	50 DUNCANNON STREET - Bus Stop G	09:47
1	61 COVENT GARDEN - Big Bus Stop outside No.1 Aldwych	09:47
6		

BUSES EVERY 20 MINUTES. Route times are subject to change.



VAUXHALL

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE! Please ask a member of staff at the location for advice on which bus to board.

MAP KEY

CRUISE ROUTE

FEATURED ATTRACTION

BIG BUS INFORMATION POINTS

OME JAMES SERVICE

Customers who arrive at Marble Arch (4)28 after the final tour has departed and wish to return to hotels in Paddington, Bayswater, Notting Hill and Kensington, may use the Hotel Return Service.

This service departs from Marble Arch 428 and will be available for 2 hours after the final tour has departed. Customers may disembark where indicated: (Drop off only)



RIVER CRUISES

UNDERGROUND

NATIONAL RAIL

POCKET GUIDE

O

9

NO NO

PH

Big Bus has stops at all the major sights.

BIGBUSTOURS.COM/APP

You can hop on and off at any of our stops as often as you like.



BUS STOPS ARE CLEARLY MARKED WITH BIG BUS TOURS